
11/3/18 Turn-n-Burn Results
Place Name Horse Time  $ Won 

Open AM
1 Bekkie Bowerman Flirtn With A Streak 15.401 ($ 72.00)    
2 Bobbi Aldrich RLM Tuckin for Cash - Double D 15.582 ($ 48.00)    
3 Karen Mitchell Driftin Blue Ledoux 15.68
4 Meredith Pierce-Brewer News of A Hero 16.32
5 Alyson Rova Miss Bud Light - Bling 16.663

Josie Dockery Faith 921.868

Open PM
1 Bekkie Bowerman Flirtn With A Streak 15.401 ($ 48.00)    
2 Bobbi Aldrich RLM Tuckin for Cash - Double D 15.582 ($ 32.00)    
3 Karen Mitchell Driftin Blue Ledoux 15.68

Josie Dockery Faith 921.868

2500 AM
1 Tanya Ledbetter Tk Dualin Easy Jet 15.882 ($ 45.00)    
2 Elisha Zellner Big Sky Vati - Skyler 15.943 ($ 27.00)    
3 Summer Emick TK Judging by the Money - Judd 16.108 ($ 18.00)    
4 Gretchen Miller Oakies Fantasy - Larry 16.127
5 Jamie Sutter Dash To Perfection 16.135
6 Sheri Philpott Say Leo in French - Frosty 16.676
7 Chloe Peters Dependable Injun 16.71

Tonya Rosebrook DC Mister Twister - Hammy 921.018
Amy Stafford LB Time for Sunshine - Red 922.769

2500 PM
1 Tanya Ledbetter Tk Dualin Easy Jet 15.882 ($ 45.00)    
2 Elisha Zellner Big Sky Vati - Skyler 15.943 ($ 27.00)    
3 Tonya Rosebrook DC Mister Twister - Hammy 16.021 ($ 18.00)    
4 Summer Emick TK Judging by the Money - Judd 16.108
5 Gretchen Miller Oakies Fantasy - Larry 16.127
6 Jamie Sutter Dash To Perfection 16.135
7 Chloe Peters Dependable Injun 16.542
8 Sheri Philpott Say Leo in French - Frosty 16.693
9 Amy Stafford LB Time for Sunshine - Red 16.975

1000 AM
1 Camie Johnston  SC Famous Last Words 15.733 ($ 22.00)    
2 Dana Millin Itchi Kahn 16.113 ($ 17.00)    
3 Shayna Forbes Reyzed a Saint 16.284 ($ 11.00)    
4 Garan Buller Genuine Honey Watch 16.355 ($ 6.00)       
5 Bekkie Bowerman Flashin That Cash 16.632



6 Alicia Meadors Larry 16.766
7 Amorita Anstett Sheza Dazzling Cash 17.048
8 Bailey Knirk Winthedynamiteday - Winnie 17.765

Gretchen Miller Fellas Top Gal 920.818
Violet Shirley Midnight  Peekaboo 920.85
Gretchen Miller Kenos Chaos 923.345

1000 PM
1 Camie Johnston  SC Famous Last Words 15.733 ($ 22.00)    
2 Violet Shirley Midnight  Peekaboo 16.017 ($ 17.00)    
3 Dana Millin Itchi Kahn 16.113 ($ 11.00)    
4 Shayna Forbes Reyzed a Saint 16.284 ($ 6.00)       
5 Garan Buller Genuine Honey Watch 16.355
6 Bekkie Bowerman Flashin That Cash 16.632
7 Alicia Meadors Larry 16.766
8 Amorita Anstett Sheza Dazzling Cash 17.048
9 Bailey Knirk Winthedynamiteday - Winnie 17.765

Gretchen Miller Fellas Top Gal 920.818
Gretchen Miller Kenos Chaos 923.345

200 AM
1 Tonya Bender Judges Golden Girl-Spice 16.385 ($ 20.00)    
2 Katie Poole Bias Judge 16.779 ($ 15.00)    
3 Marty Fox FX Ima Fancy Star 16.814 ($ 10.00)    
4 Marty Fox Slick Left A Dashin - Do 17.021 ($ 5.00)       
5 Cheyenne Westwood Almosta Highon Cash 17.289
6 Kamala Malcolm Pearl of Hope 17.468
7 Brooke Blevins Shots 19.117
8 Bobbi Aldrich Trick My Ride RB 19.645
9 Amorita Anstett Rooster 23.162

Josie Dockery Jack 941.453

200 PM
1 Tonya Bender Judges Golden Girl-Spice 16.385 ($ 23.00)    
2 Katie Poole Bias Judge 16.779 ($ 14.00)    
3 Marty Fox FX Ima Fancy Star 16.814 ($ 9.00)       
4 Marty Fox Slick Left A Dashin - Do 17.021
5 Cheyenne Westwood Almosta Highon Cash 17.289
6 Brooke Blevins Shots 19.117
7 Wendee Karnath Kinds Tuff and Moonshine 19.602
8 Bobbi Aldrich Trick My Ride RB 19.645

Josie Dockery Jack 941.453



4D AM
1D AM

1 Bekkie Bowerman Flirtn With A Streak 15.401 ($ 195.00)  
2 Stevie Rae Willis Dew Drop 15.479 ($ 150.00)  
3 Tanya Ledbetter TK Handful of Money - Lira 15.522 ($ 109.00)  
4 Mecarte Cook Takin Your Money - Money 15.575
5 Skye Miller AMR Cash on Fire 15.58
6 Bobbi Aldrich RLM Tuckin for Cash - Double D 15.582
7 Skye Miller A Short Night  - Shorty 15.592
8 Tamara Scroggs Judges Streakinsteel 15.645
9 Barbara Goss Judges Lady Bug - Sharon 15.654

10 Karen Mitchell Driftin Blue Ledoux 15.68
11 Camie Johnston  SC Famous Last Words 15.733
12 Gretchen Miller Fellas Top Gal 15.76
13 Marty Fox Pistol Packing Twist 15.779
14 Ailee Aschoff Malone 15.799
15 Amy Smith Zan Aspen Timber - Kat 15.824
16 Garan Buller Caddy 15.846
17 Brenda Mays Judges Buys Diamonds - Diamond 15.848

2D AM
1 Elisha Zellner Big Sky Vati - Skyler 15.943 ($ 176.00)  
2 Katie Barnhart Smoke N Phoenix 15.953 ($ 135.00)  
3 Tasha Johns TK High on Cash 15.974 ($ 98.00)    
4 Lexi Goss DTF Speedy Lu 15.977
5 Mahrisa Paluck MP Lowand Behold 16.011
6 Emily Geist DS Cowgirls Boomin - Midge 16.098
7 Jessie May Plechaty That Cats Smart 16.099
8 Summer Emick TK Judging by the Money - Judd 16.108
9 Dana Millin Itchi Kahn 16.113

10 Jamie Sutter Dash To Perfection 16.135
11 Mecarte Cook Atticus 16.15
12 Christy Kruse Sun Peppy - Malibu 16.161
13 Cindi Holland Salleys A Cool Cat 16.238
14 Shayna Forbes Reyzed a Saint 16.284
15 Meredith Pierce-Brewer News of A Hero 16.32
16 Brooke Blevins Bella Eyed Bob 16.351
17 Garan Buller Genuine Honey Watch 16.355
18 Shalene Baert Barlinks Bit A Spice 16.363
18 Lisa Mclean RLM Cowboy Cartel 16.363

3D AM
1 Mindy Hendricks FX Color Me Fameous - Dixie 16.414 ($ 150.00)  



2 Christine Conley Odie Bar Beach - Odie 16.496 ($ 115.00)  
3 Breanne Wolfe Tk Montana Fame 16.507 ($ 83.00)    
4 Ava Malcolm Sinister 16.51
5 Colleen Kingsbury Judges Pants on Fire - Wolfman 16.559
6 Josie Dockery Faith 16.571
7 Kelsie Miller Herbies Dually - Curry 16.583
8 Bekkie Bowerman Flashin That Cash 16.632
9 Sheri Philpott Say Leo in French - Frosty 16.676

10 Chloe Peters Dependable Injun 16.71
11 Marty Fox FX Ima Fancy Star 16.814

4D AM
1 Tonya Bender DS Sweet Lady Bar - Dreamy 16.934 ($ 130.00)  
2 Marty Fox Slick Left A Dashin - Do 17.021 ($ 100.00)  
3 Amorita Anstett Sheza Dazzling Cash 17.048 ($ 73.00)    
4 Michelle Kennedy Folley 17.056
5 Danette Brown Banditskippin Bambi 17.112
6 Gretchen Miller Oakies Fantasy - Larry 17.241
7 Cheyenne Westwood Almosta Highon Cash 17.289
8 Cindy Legg Freckles Brown 17.425
9 Sammy Jo Cardoza Big Al 17.426

10 Karma Johns Twix 17.554
11 Marty Fox Mia Famous Judge 17.629
12 Christine Conley Eyes Jack Sensation 17.709
13 Kaylee Fahlgren Lena's Queen of Harts 17.743
14 Lisa Mclean RLM Francie Fame 18.075
15 Ryann Mitchell Skips Cruisin Teritori - Cruiser 18.139
16 Hollee Kaseberg Annie 18.57
17 Patti Martin Dual Millie Money 18.656
18 Bailey Knirk Winthedynamiteday - Winnie 21.016
19 Ryly Barber Jewell 21.906
20 Sheila Johnson-Carter Duke 22.00
21 Josie Dockery Jack 22.771
22 Ailee Aschoff Whiskey 23.199
23 Amy Hershey Chromes Smokin Gun 24.998

Brenda Mays Bet I Cuss A Judge - Zeva 915.289
Rachelle Mose Ril Cash Queen 915.625
Jessica Crouch FF -JK Hitman - Vinny 915.821
Alyson Rova Miss Bud Light - Bling 915.846
Sammy Jo Cardoza Cowboy Cardoza - Hippy 915.978
Brooke Blevins Bella Eyed Anna - Anna 916.154
Therese Mott Docs Rojo Olena - Rojo 916.374
Mahrisa Paluck Cole Hard Cash 916.457



Rachelle Mose Behold n Hot Cash 916.489
Riley Christensen Notice My Buttons 916.76
Violet Shirley Midnight  Peekaboo 920.85
Tonya Rosebrook DC Mister Twister - Hammy 921.018
Amy Stafford LB Time for Sunshine - Red 922.769
Amy Smith Arial Fleet - Arial 923.182

4D PM
1D PM

1 Bekkie Bowerman Flirtn With A Streak 15.401 ($ 142.00)  
2 Tanya Ledbetter TK Handful of Money - Lira 15.522 ($ 109.00)  
3 Mecarte Cook Takin Your Money - Money 15.575 ($ 79.00)    
4 Bobbi Aldrich RLM Tuckin for Cash - Double D 15.582
5 Katie Barnhart Smoke N Phoenix 15.6
6 Barbara Goss Judges Lady Bug - Sharon 15.654
7 Karen Mitchell Driftin Blue Ledoux 15.68
8 Camie Johnston SC Famous Last Words 15.733
9 Mindy Hendricks FX Color Me Fameous - Dixie 15.743

10 Gretchen Miller Fellas Top Gal 15.76
11 Marty Fox Pistol Packing Twist 15.779
12 Amy Smith Zan Aspen Timber - Kat 15.824
13 Garan Buller Caddy 15.846

2D PM
1 Elisha Zellner Big Sky Vati - Skyler 15.943 ($ 127.00)  
2 Tasha Johns TK High on Cash 15.974 ($ 98.00)    
3 Lexi Goss DTF Speedy Lu 15.977 ($ 71.00)    
4 Violet Shirley Midnight  Peekaboo 16.017
5 Tonya Rosebrook DC Mister Twister - Hammy 16.021
6 Emily Geist DS Cowgirls Boomin - Midge 16.098
7 Summer Emick TK Judging by the Money - Judd 16.108
8 Gretchen Miller Oakies Fantasy - Larry 16.127
9 Mecarte Cook Atticus 16.15

10 Christy Kruse Sun Peppy - Malibu 16.161
11 Cindi Holland Salleys A Cool Cat 16.238
12 Mahrisa Paluck MP Lowand Behold 16.242
13 Shayna Forbes Reyzed a Saint 16.284
14 Meredith Pierce-Brewer News of A Hero 16.32
15 Brooke Blevins Bella Eyed Bob 16.351
16 Garan Buller Genuine Honey Watch 16.355
17 Shalene Baert Barlinks Bit A Spice 16.363
17 Lisa Mclean RLM Cowboy Cartel 16.363



3D PM
1 Breanne Wolfe Tk Montana Fame 16.507 ($ 109.00)  
2 Chloe Peters Dependable Injun 16.542 ($ 83.00)    
3 Colleen Kingsbury Judges Pants on Fire - Wolfman 16.559 ($ 61.00)    
4 Josie Dockery Faith 16.571
5 Therese Mott Fire Fox Trouble -Sonny 16.592
6 Bekkie Bowerman Flashin That Cash 16.632
7 Sheri Philpott Say Leo in French - Frosty 16.676
8 Marty Fox FX Ima Fancy Star 16.814

4D PM
1 Tonya Bender DS Sweet Lady Bar - Dreamy 16.934 ($ 94.00)    
2 Karma Johns Twix 16.972 ($ 72.00)    
3 Amy Stafford LB Time for Sunshine - Red 16.975 ($ 53.00)    
4 Marty Fox Slick Left A Dashin 17.021
5 Michelle Kennedy Folley 17.056
6 Cindy Legg Freckles Brown 17.226
7 Cheyenne Westwood Almosta Highon Cash 17.289
8 Marty Fox Mia Famous Judge 17.629
9 Kaylee Fahlgren Lena's Queen of Harts 17.743

10 Bailey Knirk Winthedynamiteday - Winnie 17.765
11 Ryann Mitchell Skips Cruisin Teritori - Cruiser 18.139
12 Amy Smith Arial Fleet - Arial 18.213
13 Danette Brown Banditskippin Bambi 18.543
14 Hollee Kaseberg Annie 18.57
15 Ryly Barber Jewell 20.495
16 Sheila Johnson-Carter Duke 22.00
17 Josie Dockery Jack 22.771

Jessica Crouch JK Hitman - Vinny 915.821
Jessie May Plechaty That Cats Smart 915.859
Brooke Blevins Bella Eyed Anna - Anna 916.154
Mahrisa Paluck Cole Hard Cash 916.457
Riley Christensen Notice My Buttons 916.76

Sidepot AM
1D

1 Bobbi Aldrich RLM Tuckin for Cash - Double D 15.582 ($ 48.00)    
2 Garan Buller Caddy 15.846

2D
1 Emily Geist DS Cowgirls Boomin - Midge 16.098 ($ 32.00)    
2 Cindi Holland Salleys A Cool Cat 16.238

Sidepot PM



1D
1 Bobbi Aldrich RLM Tuckin for Cash - Double D 15.582 ($ 24.00)    

2D
1 Cindi Holland Salleys A Cool Cat 16.238 ($ 16.00)    

500 Novice Rider AM
1D

1 Hailee Kennedy Smokes Genuine Bandit 16.039 ($ 34.00)    
3D

1 Riley Christensen Notice My Buttons 17.3 ($ 26.00)    
4D

1 LeiLani Lane Babe 21.195 ($ 19.00)    
2 Ashlinn O'Malley Felix 21.493
3 Brooklyn Lane Keno's Chaos-Curly 23.555
4 Millee McCoin Scoop 44.986

Maddie Baker Ima Nug Bug Chex - Maverick 917.7
Brayden Rova Tweeter 918.785
Ava Malcolm Violet 919.343
Reagan Goodman Snuggles 921.956

500 Novice Rider PM
1D

1 Hailee Kennedy Smokes Genuine Bandit 16.039 ($ 29.00)    
4D

1 Brooklyn Lane Keno's Chaos-Curly 19.707 ($ 19.00)    
2 Reagan Goodman Snuggles 20.034
3 LeiLani Lane Babe 21.4
4 Ashlinn O'Malley Felix 21.497

Maddie Baker Ima Nug Bug Chex - Maverick 917.316


